Date
Wednesday, 3 April

Thursday, 4 April

Monday, 8 April

Tuesday, 9 April
Wednesday, 10 April
Thursday, 11 April

Friday, 12 April

Tuesday, 16 April

Thursday, 18 April
Tuesday, 23 April
Friday, 26 April

Monday, 29 April
Tuesday, 30 April

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

April 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Meeting with “Monetaire Kring” (monetary circle). Exchange of
views with introductory remarks on the incorporation of climate-
related and nature-related considerations into monetary policy and
banking supervision

Meeting with Naturalis Biodiversity Center supervisory board
member, Mr Diederik Samsom, on the sustainable economy —
teleconference

Courtesy visit by Single Resolution Board (SRB) board member Mr
Jesus Saurina

Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council

Meeting and Q&A session with students from Leiden University
about the work of the ECB

Delphi Economic Forum IX — keynote speech on “Know thyself'-
avoiding policy mistakes in light of the prevailing climate science”

Courtesy meeting with the European University Institute’s Florence
School of Transnational Governance

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference

Participation in the PwC stakeholder dialogue — teleconference
Executive Board

Attendance at the conference on “Challenges for Monetary Policy
Transmission in a Changing World (“ChaMP”)”

Supervisory Board — teleconference

Executive Board

Calendar of Frank Elderson, April 2024

Location

Utrecht

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

Delphi

Delphi

ECB
ECB

ECB



